5km FEZEEBFDEP

NERL  Fon -p-p K4 EATIR I g Time
1 1412 hOEE BAIR TER ST REH 00:15'59"
2 1436 W A TEE HET TEIR PR 00:16'23"
3 1420 KA EX TER k¥ PhF T 00:16'56"
4 1435 EZE  fNBL TER T NRINR R 00:16'57"
5 1454 BF ZR TEE HET 00:17'19"
6 1437 NE =% TER k¥ 2 ek 00:17'20"
7 1443 A E TER B JB—rh 00:17'23"
8 1410 BH R TEE HET IR 00:17'27"
9 1441 Ke &M ZI R RENS T BEIskEL S 57 00:17'29"
10 1457 e TER THRFH  BRRTFTHIAFRFPFR  00:17'31"
11 1460 FR H TER FHH TERFFER 00:17'42"
12 1479 EH &KX TER B JETHILE —FRFR 00:17'51"
13 1458 RE HEE BB RS 00:17'565"
14 1478 WA HEN TER Bk BT PR 00:17'58"
15 1455 EO N TER JB FETLAT 00:18'07"
16 1459 sl X FINR il F—=7T7xY—+s 77 00:18'11"
17 1414 AT BA TEE HET TEIR PR 00:18'12"
18 1415 2iE  HEN TER HET TR 00:18'25"
19 1405 =) AfE FINR il HAC 00:18'36"
20 1464 T BE TEE PkFH 00:18'38"
21 1468 RiE R FINR AT HAC 00:18'40"
22 1407 £2E F3} TR il 00:18'40"
23 1477 a8 B FER T TR R 00:18'42"
24 1404 g &I FINR AT NENNFRFR 00:18'49"
25 1482 PR ELE TER HIT IR 00:18'59"
26 1442 il BBE TEE GEEZ 5} 00:19'01"
27 1419 T B RIPIR Gl BRISSAAN = 00:19'16"
28 1406 El IINAEB TER JB FEITLAT 00:19'20"
29 1422 ZH R¥ TEE HET TEIR PR 00:19'40"
30 1481 B 2% TER HEH IR 00:19'40"
31 1450 AH KE TER HIT NRFFEL 00:19'50"
32 1426 ESE T S TEE HET th R R 00:20'04"
33 1448 (E3° =P N TER %y LHAER 00:20'12"
34 1465 B KM KR i RIS Z PR 00:20'49"
35 1428 HET EE FER T ERFERPFR 00:20'58"
36 1445 =AE EB5 TER HEH NENNFRFER 00:21'35"
37 1451 =iE HE TER T TERPFER 00:21'49"
38 1413 =5 A% TEE HET UNZ LT 00:22'05"
39 1431 A B TER EyE) AR 00:22'15"
40 1416 A BE TER HIT NRFFEL 00:22'48"



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1475
1449
1434
1476
1484
1480
1401
1438
1402
1425
1444
1472

Bk 4 I

=&

g skt
Mg 1Kz
B BT

B! Hth
R B
FiE P8

R
BH %

&=t

FF

fEE
il
2R HET
HEH
HEH
FER
HEH
(i =xil
HEH
HEH
mRM
fEB

Style
PRI HR AL

EFEHRER

ERERLPER

TERFFER

Style

00:23'21"
00:23'56"
00:24'20"
00:25'15"
00:26'04"
00:26'21"
00:26'33"
00:27'31"
00:28'45"
00:29'30"
00:31'36"
00:46'32"



