

5km 中学生男子の部

順位	ナンバー	カード	氏名	都道府県	都市名	所属	Time
1	1412		加藤 朗峻	千葉県	東庄町	東庄中	00:15'59"
2	1436		松下 琉翔	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:16'23"
3	1420		大胡 凌玄	千葉県	銚子市	銚子西中	00:16'56"
4	1435		秋葉 航成	千葉県	香取市	小見川中学校	00:16'57"
5	1454		貝戸 楽弥	千葉県	香取市		00:17'19"
6	1437		八尾 圭祐	千葉県	銚子市	銚子西	00:17'20"
7	1443		加瀬 新	千葉県	旭市	旭一中	00:17'23"
8	1410		藤田 涼雅	千葉県	香取市	佐原中	00:17'27"
9	1441		大高 碧和	茨城県	鹿嶋市	鹿嶋陸上クラブ	00:17'29"
10	1457		風間 仁	千葉県	我孫子市	我孫子市立久寺家中学校	00:17'31"
11	1460		伊原 潤	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:17'42"
12	1479		真田 優大	千葉県	旭市	旭市立第二中学校	00:17'51"
13	1458		飛田 晴輝	東京都	練馬区		00:17'55"
14	1478		山本 壮介	千葉県	銚子市	銚子西中学校	00:17'58"
15	1455		関口 颯介	千葉県	旭市	千葉ブレイブ	00:18'07"
16	1459		丸山 韶大	茨城県	神栖市	ホープアスリートクラブ	00:18'11"
17	1414		森下 陽翔	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:18'12"
18	1415		高橋 壮介	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:18'25"
19	1405		吉川 周作	茨城県	神栖市	HAC	00:18'36"
20	1464		辻 壱瑳	千葉県	銚子市		00:18'38"
21	1468		長浜 快	茨城県	神栖市	HAC	00:18'40"
22	1407		石毛 莉斗	茨城県	神栖市		00:18'40"
23	1477		岩瀬 春翔	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:18'42"
24	1404		松島 悠晴	茨城県	神栖市	小見川中学校	00:18'49"
25	1482		伊藤 善正	千葉県	香取市	小見川中学校	00:18'59"
26	1442		平山 明育	千葉県	匝瑳市		00:19'01"
27	1419		安藤 優希	茨城県	神栖市	鹿嶋鉄人会	00:19'16"
28	1406		吉井 小太郎	千葉県	旭市	千葉ブレイブ	00:19'20"
29	1422		多田 昊雅	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:19'40"
30	1481		尾形 逞馬	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:19'40"
31	1450		太田 光翼	千葉県	香取市	小見川中学校	00:19'50"
32	1426		野平 悠羽	千葉県	香取市	山田中学校	00:20'04"
33	1448		篠塚 創太	千葉県	多古町	多古中学校	00:20'12"
34	1465		伊藤 大和	茨城県	神栖市	神栖第二中学校	00:20'49"
35	1428		柳町 聖嵐	千葉県	香取市	佐原第五中学校	00:20'58"
36	1445		猿田 健琉	千葉県	香取市	小見川中学校	00:21'35"
37	1451		高橋 歩生	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:21'49"
38	1413		宮本 創多	千葉県	香取市	リベラルテ	00:22'05"
39	1431		大網 勇翔	千葉県	東庄町	東庄中学校	00:22'15"
40	1416		山本 篤志	千葉県	香取市	小見川中学校	00:22'48"

41	1475	平野 詠斗	茨城県	稻敷市	S t y l e	00:23'21"
42	1449	椎名 悠仁	千葉県	神崎町	神崎中学校	00:23'56"
43	1434	清水 昂英	埼玉県	杉戸町	杉戸南中学校	00:24'20"
44	1476	香取 奏祐	千葉県	香取市		00:25'15"
45	1484	藤ヶ崎 悠斗	千葉県	香取市	佐原第五中学校	00:26'04"
46	1480	大槻 海翔	千葉県	千葉市		00:26'21"
47	1401	長谷川 宇洋	千葉県	香取市		00:26'33"
48	1438	西廣 恵皇	千葉県	佐倉市		00:27'31"
49	1402	池原 鳩	千葉県	香取市	佐原中学校	00:28'45"
50	1425	石井 歩	千葉県	香取市		00:29'30"
51	1444	伊井 冬馬	千葉県	市原市		00:31'36"
52	1472	高木 恵吾	茨城県	稻敷市	S t y l e	00:46'32"